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Please see our opening days and times based around temporary teaching in the area 
	Dates Of opening 
	Opening time 

	Monday 22nd February 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Tuesday 23rd February 
	8.30am - 2.00pm

	Wednesday 24th February 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Thursday  25th February 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Friday 26th February 
	Closed 

	Monday 29th February
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Tuesday 1st March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Wednesday 2nd March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Thursday  3rd March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Friday 4th March 
	Closed

	Monday 7th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Tuesday 8th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Wednesday 9th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Thursday  10th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Friday 11th March 
	Closed

	Monday 14th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Tuesday 15th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Wednesday 16th March 
	8.30am - 4.00pm

	Thursday  17th March 
	Closed 

	Friday 18th March 
	Closed
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